
Babylon

Description

Design: Giopato & Coombes
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The Babylon ottoman has an aluminum frame and synthetic fiber rope covering. It is perfect for 
outdoors, with comfortable design and available with suitable upholstery and fabrics for places with 
salt spray.

Finishes and materials

(For more specifications, please refer to “Finishes & Materials”)

Frame: Metal, matt gray painted aluminum.
Frame, Sides: Hemp rope weave.
Cover: C.O.M. Fabric, Fabric Cat. B/C/D/E.
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Babylon Ottoman 1: 28”W x 28”D x 17”3/4H
Seat Height: 17”3/4 (11”7/8 + cushion)

Babylon Ottoman 2: 39”W x 39”D x 17”3/4H
Seat Height: 17”3/4 (11”7/8 + cushion)

28” 28”

11
”7

/8
5”

7/
8

39” 39”
11

”7
/8

5”
7/

8

Babylon


